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DPp8rtment of @lutstion
REGION VI . WESTERN VISAYAS

SCHOOLS DIVISION OFFICE OF SILAY CITY

RA IGIST OF QUAIIFIED APPLICANTS FT'R ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER II POSITION

ative oflicer V
s. cutco

IV
JOSE L. QrrIlIrO

Chief Education Supervisor, SGOD
Member, Divisioo Chapter Pres

LUZ U. BAIISOI|, .D.
OIC, Assistant Schools

HRMPsB

DatG & TtEe of Po.ttlrc
TtEee coDspi.uous Pla.es:

I{OVEL

Ofiice of the

PhD, CESO Vr
Division

In-Charse

Ri:aI St., 8r8y. lll, silaycity, NeSros Oc.ident.l
Webrite: ww.depedsilaychy.weebly.com
Email AddreJs: deped.silay@deped.8ov.ph
racebook Accountr https://ww.f ..ebool.com/DepEdSilaycitY
Facebook Page: oepEdTayosllay city

TOTAJ,

5
TO CANDIDATES

64.454.00 4.16 10.004.00 7.00RoI'ELYN B. VILLARTAS 26.62I
8.00 4.24 10.0010.o0 2.00 o.o027 .762 L. DIONEDA

61.554.00 4.58 10.00s.83 0.00 10.0027.14CHARISSE A. PILLOI
59.448.00 4.40 10.004.00 0.ooL. SIOSOIv

10.00 58.2510.00 0.00 4.422.OOXIIIBERLY JAJ|II{E B. CANDELARIO
10.00 57.060.00 8.00 4.4610.00 o.ooSIIEILA DOITAYRE6
10.00 55.690.00 8.OO 4.5826.11 6.70 0.307 ROXANIIE A. JARANILLA
10.0010.00 o.o0 4.4228.54 2.16 o.ooLOURJELYN C. SF,GAYO

4.40 10.002.00 0.00 8.0026.83 4.O4REA JOY L. ESIPORAS
s5.064.00 0.oo 0.006.O0 4.00 lo.o027.06STARI,IIT JOY E. OCTAVIO
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Contact Number: Admin 4417153/458-4396/ HR 458-4401/ scoD 458-,1402/ClD 458_4,106/
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Drpartmeilt of @lutation
REGION VI - WESTERN VISAYAS

SCHOOLS DIVISTON OFFICE OF SII.IIY CITY

RANXUST OF. QUALIFIED APPLICANTA FOR ADMIITISTRATTVE OFFICER II PIOSITIOII

TOTAL

10 100lo 20 I5 70 5
NO CAITDIDATES

s4.so0. oo 4.00 10.00BAUBIE O. ARTESANO 25.68 10.00 o.oot1
54.384.36 10.00t2 RUBY VILLAROSA 28.94

0.00 54.356.83 0.00 o.oo13 .,AITE L. PEROI{O 29.52
51.O7.5.83 0.0014 TYREI{E S. CASTILLO 22.AO

3.la 0.00l5 ANDRJA G. GI'LMATICO
50.333.0 I 0.00l6 MATOU EBIAS

4.27 10.00 44,3710.00 0.00 o.oo o.o0L7 GLEITDA P. UAIACAI)
4.36 10.00 48.3624.0O 10.00 0.00 o.o0 o.o018 THEODORO LIIS CUAYCOI{G

4'l.24o.o0 3.74 8.0030.00 6.50 0.00 o.oo19 JOSEPHIITE VILLAITUEVA
o.o0 46.65a g1 0.00 o.00 8.OO 0.0020 JOJIE C. BAYLOSIS 29.74

-

PAISCHO S. CnCCO
Oflicer V

JOSE L. Qrrrrrt
Chief Education Sup.ryhor, SGOD

MemberDcpEd-NEU, Division Chaptcr P'cs
Mcmbc.

->4-a-LUz u. Bhtsolr.

Three conspicuous Placesl

OIC. Assistant Schools D
HRMPSB

ITOVELYII M. EZ, PhD, CESO Vr
Division Superintendent

In-Char

contact Number: Admln 4417153/ 458-4396/ H R 458-4401/ 5GOD 458-4402/ClO 458-4406/
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D.t. I Tt rG of Po.tt!r:

Rizalst., Brgy, lll,5ilayCity, NeS.osOc.idental
website: www.depedsil.ycity.we€bly..om
Email Address: deped.silay@deped.tov.ph
Facebook Account: http!://www.facebook.com/Deptdsilaycity
Facebook Paee: DepEdTayoSlley ciiy
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Dep8rtment of @Dutution
REGION VI - WESTERN VISAYAS

SCHOOLS DIVISION OFFICE OF SIIIIY CITY

RAlrXrrsT oF QUALIFIED APPLICANTS rlOR N)MIITISTRATryE OFFICER II POAITION

PANCHO S. CItrCO
ative Ofiicer V

DepEd-NEU, Division Chaptcr Ptcs.
Mcmb€r

D.tc A TlEc of Po.tllle
Division W.t site: 

-

ThE. consioous Pla..8:

--'rr+-JOSE L. QIrrmO
Chief Education Supervisor, SGOD

Member

LUZ U. BANSOIT,
OlC, Assistart Schools

HRMPSB

EZ, PbD, CESO VI
Division Superintend€nt

In
lsD

Rizal5t., B.ty.lll, Silay CrtY, Nesros Oc.ad..t.l
website: w*w.d.pedsil.y.ity.w..blY.com
Email Addres3: deped.silay@d.pcd.8c,v.Ph
Faebool Ac.ou.t: https://w\Nw.faeb@k com/DePEdsilavCitY

F.cebool P.s.: D.pEdT.yosll.Y chY

TOTAI

1070 520 .1510
lto

45.434.24 10.00o.oo o.o04.56 0.0026.592l IiIARI( RIiEMAT a. VALIIIDAREZ
44.440.00 4.3 r 10.00o.oo6.83 0.0023.7022 CHARRA PAGAYOI|

10.00 44.O10.00 4.31o.0027.OO 2.70 0.0023 FLEUR DE LIZ V. MAQUE
9.000.00 4.t20.00 o.0027.O8 3.7224 JOLIITE MAE R. YT'

.1810.004.00 4.70o.o0 0.005.59AICIC S. BUSTAMAIITE
10.00 41.49o.o0 4.580.00 0.009.15BIT/ERYLY II. DEASIS

39.4610.004.OO 4.420.00 o.oo3.18RUTII L. RAItrOS
34.7310.00o.oo 0.00 4.360.002.292A MA. ELI MAGIIARI
38.()4o.8l 0.00o.00 8.000.o0JONA F. PAGRAIT29

10.00 s7.228.00 4.27o.o0 0.00s.03JERBY SUATIIG30

-(,L)

contacl ilumb.r: Mmin 4417r53/ il58-4396/ HR 458-4401/ SGOD 458-qlO2/ClD 158_4'{06l
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Department ot @lucation

RAITI{rIST OF QUALIFIED APPLICAITTS FIOR ADMINISTRATTYE OFFICER II PIOSITION

TOTAI,

,-5 70 10030
lto CA.!TDIDATES

o.fi) 4.36 10.00 36.440.00 0.00 o.o03I ELYSSA CAI'ITGA
o.o0 4.06 10.00 34.S90.00 o.o032 JOHI{ ROEM DELOS REYES

4.42 10.o0 34.s4t7 .96 1.46 0.30 o.o033 ROLYT JOY D. YI'LATIC
32.4ro.o0 4.44 10.000.0034 NdARJOI{ VILLASTAR
31.51o.o0 8.OO 4.19 10.00XAREII A. DEI{OLOI{G L42 0.00
27,370.00 o.oo 4.36 10.009.60 3.41 0.00SIIEILA GRACE DELA CRUZ

RAYCEL S. BATADLA]V
24,760.00 o.ooDEIIMAR P. II{TIG
22.700.92 o.o0SHAIRA R. GASTOI{ 8.66

ooo 10.00 22.31o.00 o.oo 0.0040 LEAH D. ELBAITBUENA
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o s. c[tco
ive Omcer V IV

LUZ U. BATTSOIT, Ed.D.
OIC, Assistant Schools

HRMPSB
Di!r

ITOI/ELYI{ M. PhD cEso vI
Su

ln-CharEc
Omce of th.

JOAE L. QrrImO
Chief Education Sup.wisr, SGOD

M€mb€r

D.tc I TlmG of Po.ttrt
Ttlt e compicuou8 PLac.3

Rizalsl-, Br8y.lll, Sll.Y City, Negos oc.id€ntal
website: www.dcp.dsilay.ity.weebly.com
cm.il Address: dcp.d-silay@deped.tw.ph
ra@book ac@unrr https://www.f ac.book.com/DepEdsil.ycity
t.c.b@l Page: o.pEdIayosllay chy
coniact lumb.r: Admin 44171s3/ 45E-4396/ H R 458-4& 7/ sGoD 45a-44O2/ClD 45A44061
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REGION VI. WESTERN VISAYAS
SGIOOLS DIVISION OFFICE OFSILAY CITY

, Division Chaptcr Pres.
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Drpsrtment of @!ucstion
Rf,GION VI - WESTERN VISAYAS

SCHOOLS DIVISION OFFICE OF SILAY CITY

RAN&IST OF QUALIFIED APPLICAITTS FOR ADMINIATRATTVE OFFICER II PTOSITIOIT

PArfcHo s. cufco
strative Omcer V

'NEU, Division Chapter Pres
IV

JOSE L. QI'IIITO
Chicf Education Supcrvisor, SGOD

M.hb.r

LUZ U. BAITSOII, Ed.D.
OIC, Assistant Schools Division SuP.rintendent

HRMPSB

DrtG a TlmG of Po.tlna:
NO\IELYT }l.

Ofii.e of the

PhD, CESO Vl
Division

lnDividon Websile:
Th!.. conepicuous Places:

Rirel si., 8r8y. lll, silay city, Negros Occid.nt.l
w.bsne: www.d.pcdril.r,tity.w.lbly.com
Em.il rddr..s: d.pcd.sil.v@d.p.d{ov.ph
F.clboot a..oonlr htlps://gw-faccbool.com/oepEdsihYcity
F.eb@k P.8.: O!pEdT.yosll.y city

TOTAL

5,s30
CAITDIDATESNO

ao9.000.000.00 0. oo 0.0041 J
20.40o.oo 3.40 9.000.00o.o0AI{GEL MAE M. ARCAMO
19.794.36 lo.oo0.00o.o0 5.43ROI{ALD GINNANAO
L9.664.06o.o0o.o0 5.60COJA44

o.00 18.560.000.oo16.8045 GBAITI{ C. IBAtrEZ
10.00 1a.134.36o.ooo.oo46 ITEtr|ITETII LOPE
10.00 t7.790.00 4.313.48 o.oo0.0047 I{ARREI{ MAE M. (rcMEZ

16.7410.00o.oo 4.442.30 0.000.00JOHIV GERALD ARTIEDA
16,749.OOo.oo0.0049 AIFIE V.
L6,244.44 10.00o.00 0.001.84SHAI'N R. GASTOIY5()
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cont.ct Number: Admin 4417153/ 458 4396/ HR 4s8'440!/ IGOO 49a-44o2/ctD 45a-44o6/
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Dopdrtment of @!ucution
RECION VI - Wf,STf,RN VISAYAS

SCHOOLS DIVISION OFTI(:E Ot'SILAY CITY

RANXTIST OF QUALIFIED APPLICAITTS FIOR N)MIXISTRATIVE OFFICER II POAITION

TOTAI

to 20 I5 70 5 100
NO CAITDIDATES

30
o.o0 4.27 9.00 15.45DARREIT A. ESTROBO 0.00 2.58 o.oo51

9.00 14.54s2 ITOVA GRACE DUTERTE 0.00
14.274.27 10.o0LEAH FRAI|LIIIE S. AYAGAIT 0.00 o.o0

10.o0 t4.23KRISTIA JOCELLE D. BIIYAS 0.00 0.00
L+,234.23 10.0055 ELIZE MARIE L. ZELLER 0.00

o.oo 4.1056 xARElt G. CORCOSO 0.00
o.o0 o.oo o.oo 4.1057 MIRAFLOR ANGEL CASIPE

13.36o.oo58 CLARISH DELA CRUZ
a.oo 13.250.o0 l 59 o.oo59 BEA AI-GHAI.AFF

0.00 8.00 13.196() ROSANA VILLAVERT

-E-

s. cnrco
ative Oflicer V

Dep EU, Division Chapter Prcs

DrtG & TiaG of Pdth{:
TOVELYI{ M.

Division
In-C

OIfice of thc

rlV

Supcrintendent

, PhD, CESIO Vl

JO{IE L. QI'IIYTO
Chief Mucation Supervisor, SGOD

Member

</z-
LUZ U. BAITSOT,

OIC, Asaistant Schools
HRMPSB

RizalSl., &ty.lll, til.y city, Nesroi occld.nt.l
W.bsn.: www.dcp.dsilaycity.we.bly.com
Em.il Addr6s: d.p.d.sihy@d€ped.8ov.ph
f acebool Ac.oonl: https://www.la.cb@l.com/D.pEdsil.Fity
Fac.bool P.t.: D.p€dTayosllay city
Cont.ct Number:Admin 4417751/ 45A-4196/ HA 45a-44or SGOD 458 4402/ClO 458-4406/
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Drpgrtment of @luotion
REGION VI - WESTf,RN VISAYAS

SCHOOLS DIVISION OFFICE OF SILAY CITY

RANXIIST OF QUALIFIED APPLICAITTS FOR ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER II POSITION

NO CA.ITDIDATES
TOTAL

30 10 20 15 .5 10 100
61 CASSANDRA MARIE L. MAGI{O 9.20 3.08 0.00 o.o0 0.86 0.00 13.14
62 JAME MARIE P. DEOUILLA 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.oo o.o0 12.97
63 CHERRY BRo[oLA 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.oo 3. 19 8.00
64 PRIITCE.SS SIIAIOOM CASIS 0.00 0.00 o.o0 o.77 10.00 1o.77
65 FERDINAND C. DIZON 0.00 o.o0 0.00 0.00 10.oo
66 ANCELICA H. ISUGOIT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.oo 0.00 0.00 o.oo
67 JOY REDOI{DO 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.oo

s. clltco JOSE L. Qrm{TO
Chief Educatiofl Sup€rvisor, SGOD

Member
OIficer V

, Division Chapter Pres.
IV

o€f
LUZ U. BAITSOIII .D.

OlC, Assistant Schools
IiRM PSB

I{OVELYN PhD, CESO VI
DivisioflDrtG & TlE. of, Potttnr:

Thlee ConsDicuous Pla.esi Officc of the
In Chage
Division Supe.intendent

RizalSt., Brgy. lll, silay City, Negros Occidental
website: ww.depedsilaycty.weebly.com
Email Address: deped.silay@deped.8ov.ph
Facebool Accountr httpr://ww.f a.ebook.com/DepEdsilaycity
Fac€bool Page: OepEdTayosllay City
Contact Number:Admin 4417 r53/ 458'4396/ H B 4s8-4401/ SGoD 4s8-4402/clo 4s8-44o6/
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